## 2022 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



70 YEARS OF TRANSFORMING LIVES

We look forward to seeing you via live stream from your home!





## Lend a Helping Hand Brunch

MARCH 6, 2022



Blanchet House is on the front lines, working to end homelessness by offering aid and a path to self-sufficiency.

Your support of this event will give Blanchet House the ability to continue as well as expand services at our downtown location and Blanchet Farm in Carlton.

Never before in the 70-year history of our organization have our services been in higher demand. Our community is counting on Blanchet House to help meet the need for food, clothing, shelter, and hope.

We need your support to keep going. Please join us.









Blanchet

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

MARCH 6, 2022

| Grunch  | 70 <sup>TH</sup> ANNIVERSARY SPONSOR | PRESENTING<br>SPONSOR | FR. KENNARD<br>SPONSOR | AL RILEY<br>SPONSOR | DOROTHY DAY<br>SPONSOR | LIVESTREAM<br>HOST |
|---|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|---------------------|------------------------|--------------------|
| Recognition during event pre-show   |                                      |                       |                        |                     |                        |                    |
| Name and logo on event web page<br>(link to your website at Al Riley level and above)                   | •                                    | •                     | •                      | •                   | •                      |                    |
| Recognition as sponsor on all event promotional materials   |                                      |                       |                        |                     |                        |                    |
| Featured in post-event thank you posts on social media  |                                      |                       | •                      | •                   | •                      |                    |
| Featured in a welcome post on social media at sign-on   |                                      |                       | •                      | •                   |                        |                    |
| Logo placement on live stream landing page  |                                      |                       | •                      | •                   |                        |                    |
| Premium logo placement on live stream landing page (prominent placement for Presenting Sponsor)         | •                                    | •                     | •                      |                     |                        |                    |
| Full-page ad in digital event program   |                                      |                       |                        |                     |                        |                    |
| Recognition in the Blanchet House newsletter  |                                      |                       |                        |                     |                        |                    |
| Opportunity to elect special options, including social media promotion, tours, and speaking engagements |                                      | •                     |                        |                     |                        |                    |
| Sponsor recognition in Blanchet House exhibit at Oregon<br>Historical Society (March – May 2022)        |                                      |                       |                        |                     |                        |                    |
| Cost  | \$25,000                             | \$15,000              | \$10,000               | \$5,000             | \$2,500                | \$1,000            |





\$25,000



## LEND A HELPING HAND BRUNCH 2022 SPONSORSHIP

We will sponsor Blanchet House of Hospitality at the following level:

70th Anniversary Sponsor

| [   |       | \$15,000          | Presenting Sponsor          | Deadline for   |   |  |  |  |  |  |
|---|-------|-------------------|-----------------------------|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|
|   |       | \$10,000          | Fr. Kennard Sponsor         | Sponsor Recognition on                                   |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| [   |       | \$5,000           | Al Riley Sponsor            | Event Materials  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| [   |       | \$2,500           | Dorothy Day Sponsor         | Jan. 24, 2022  | / |  |  |  |  |  |
| _   |       | \$1,000           | Live Stream Host            |  | 1 |  |  |  |  |  |
| Ŝ   |       | Please a          | ccept our donation to supp  | ort the services offered by Blanchet House.              |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| C.  | 200   |                   |                             | /  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| 2h  | JOH   | sor Informati     |                             |  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Co  | omp   | any or Individ    | ual Name                    | me as it should appear on all sponsor-related materials) |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Сс  | onta  | ct Name and       |                             |  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Ac  | ddre  | ess               |                             | City, State, Zip   |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Ph  | none  | 9                 | Fax                         | Email  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| The   | e pei | rson to contact r | egarding your company logo: |  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Со  | ntac  | t Name            |                             | Phone Email  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Pa  | aym   | ent Informat      | tion                        |  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Enclosed is a check payable to Blanchet House of Hospitality. |       |                   |                             |  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Please send me an invoice.                                    |       |                   |                             |  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
| F   | -     |                   |                             | rd   |   |  |  |  |  |  |
|   |       |                   |                             | CVC (3-digit code) Exp. date                             |   |  |  |  |  |  |
|   |       |                   |                             |  |   |  |  |  |  |  |
|   | S     | ignature          |                             |  | - |  |  |  |  |  |

Please return this form to: Blanchet House, 310 NW Glisan Street, Portland, OR 97209.

Questions? Contact Sasha Tenzin at <u>stenzin@blanchethouse.org</u> or 503-241-4340.

<u>BlanchetHouse.org/Brunch2022</u>